
Annex ‐ I
From : 01/04/2025 To: 30/06/2025

MSME ACCOUNTS‐ Format for reporting of Applications received/sanctioned/rejected 
for the Quarter ended JUN'25

Applications 
pending at the 
beginning of 
Quarter

Applic
ations

AMT 
(Lacs)

Applic
ations

AMT 
(Lacs)

Applic
ations

AMT 
(Lacs)

Applic
ations

AMT 
(Lacs)

Applic
ations

AMT 
(Lacs)

Applic
ations

AMT 
(Lacs)

Applic
ations

AMT 
(Lacs)

Applic
ations

AMT 
(Lacs)

Sector

Micro Enterprises

FB NFB FB NFB FB NFB FB NFB

Small Enterprises Medium Enterprises Total MSME

14

4

1345

514

477

678

16

8

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

3710

1250

167101.5

50488.5

42469

90243

2700

1345

00

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

1

126

33

43

64

2

2

100

100

38964

5200

6423

19218

1600

1600

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

 00

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

2

1

26

4

2

13

2

0

 2030

2000

9962

1182

535

3635

450

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

 0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

 17

6

1497

551

522

755

20

10

5840

3350

216028

56871

49427

113096

4750

2945

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

 0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Applications 
pending 
beyond bank 
prescribed 
sanction time 
norms at the 
beginning of 
Quarter

Applications 
received During 
the Quarter

Applications 
sanctioned 
during the 
Quarter

Out of sanctions 
made, Disbursed 
during the 
Quarter 
(inclusive of 
previous 
sanctions)

Applications 
rejected during 
the Quarter

Applications 
pending at the 
end of the 
Quarter

Applications 
pending beyond 
bank prescribed 
sanction time 
norms at the 
end of Quarter

 


