

Annex - I

From: 01/04/2025 To: 30/06/2025

MSME ACCOUNTS- Format for reporting of Applications received/sanctioned/rejected for the Quarter ended JUN'25

Sector	Micro Enterprises				Small Enterprises				Medium Enterprises				Total MSME			
	FB		NFB		FB		NFB		FB		NFB		FB		NFB	
	Applic ations	AMT (Lacs)	Applic ations	AMT (Lacs)	Applic ations	AMT (Lacs)	Applic ations	AMT (Lacs)	Applic ations	AMT (Lacs)	Applic ations	AMT (Lacs)	Applic ations	AMT (Lacs)	Applic ations	AMT (Lacs)
Applications pending at the beginning of Quarter	14	3710	0	0	1	100	0	0	2	2030	0	0	17	5840	0	0
Applications pending beyond bank prescribed sanction time norms at the beginning of Quarter	4	1250	0	0	1	100	0	0	1	2000	0	0	6	3350	0	0
Applications received During the Quarter	1345	167101.5	0	0	126	38964	0	0	26	9962	0	0	1497	216028	0	0
Applications sanctioned during the Quarter	514	50488.5	0	0	33	5200	0	0	4	1182	0	0	551	56871	0	0
Out of sanctions made, Disbursed during the Quarter (inclusive of previous sanctions)	477	42469	0	0	43	6423	0	0	2	535	0	0	522	49427	0	0
Applications rejected during the Quarter	678	90243	0	0	64	19218	0	0	13	3635	0	0	755	113096	0	0
Applications pending at the end of the Quarter	16	2700	0	0	2	1600	0	0	2	450	0	0	20	4750	0	0
Applications pending beyond bank prescribed sanction time norms at the end of Quarter	8	1345	0	0	2	1600	0	0	0	0	0	0	10	2945	0	0

